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COMPLIANCE RATE OF
ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF
ORDER TO CORRECT This Month YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 137 301 124 41.20%
+ RENTAL 75 143 48 33.57%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 8 13 9 69.23%
+ RENTAL 15 28 20 71.43%
OPEN STORAGE 25 87 65 74.71%
+ RENTAL 41 102 80 78.43%
MISC.- SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 1 6 4 66.67%
SUB TOTAL 302 680 350 51.47%
Service Requests
(called in by public) 25 43 20 46.51%
+ RENTAL 30 56 29 51.79%
TOTAL 357 779 399 51.22%
COMPLAINTS
COMPLAINTS STARTED
RECEIVED BY TelaLs
INSPECTORS
2016-FEB 55 302 357
2015-FEB 30 253 283
2014-FEB 46 157 203

2013-FEB 34 140
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Fees by Account

Account

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee

Miscellaneous Permit

Land Disturbance Permit

Rental Registration Fee

Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Inspection Fee

Permits / Reviews and Approvals
False Alarm Fee

Miscellaneous

Permit Fees Total

HVAC Class A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer
Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount
$48,237
$10,349
$4,978
$9,124
$763
$1,832
$260
$9,640
$300
$1,100
$7,180
$4,266
$350

$1,288

$99,666

$0
- $0
$0
$0

$0

$99,666



